— Product Card 08715700419688
Baron's Food

N

https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/ketchup-5-7kg-08715700419688

Ketchup 5,7kg

Ingredient Statement

Tomatoes (148 g per 100 g ketchup), spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, spice and herb extracts (contains CELERY), spice.

Allergen

Contains: Celery or its derivatives

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

800246
08715700419688
pcs

Netherlands
Heinz

540

435 kJ (102 kcal)
23.2¢g

12¢

0.1g

<0.1g

189

0.79

228¢g
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